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&

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT INVERNALI

TROFEO CUCINE RIZZOLI
WOMEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ZEMSAUER A. AUT COURSE NAME DONEI
REFEREE GUADAGNINI M. ITA START 2170 m
FINISH 1970 m
CHIEF OF RACE SEPPI PAOLO ITA VERTICAL DROP 200 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12528/11/17
12528/11/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER DONDIO ANDREA ITA TOMASONI B. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - SERI GIANLUCA ITA - A - SERI GIANLUCA ITA
- B - WATTERSON M. NZL - B - WATTERSON M. NZL
NUMBER OF GATES 61 60 61 60
START TIME 9.30 11.40
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -4°C F: -4°C
PENALTY APPLIED 26.39 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER  SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME ~ POINTS  POINTS
1 12 6295201 MARCORA Carlotta Maria Cla 1999 ITA (AC S.C. BORMIO ) 49.41 53.33 1'42.74 0.00
2 1 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca 2004 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 48.63 54.38 1'43.01 1.92
3 15 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina 2003 ITA (FVG ASD. SK ) 49.03 54.83 1'43.86 7.96
4 4 6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 50.23 53.80 1'44.03 9.17
5 8 6295580 AGNELLI Carole 2001 ITA (VA ASD. CLUB ) 49.92 54.25 14417 10.16
6 7 6296387 ANTONINI Maria Sole 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 50.79 53.79 1'44.58 13.07
7 19 6295297 CRAIEVICH Andrea 2000 ITA (FVG S.C. 70 AS. ) 50.35 54.58 1'44.93 15.56
8 14 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV ) 50.53 54.46 1'44.99 15.99
9 26 6296654 ROLLET Francine 2005 ITA (VA SKI CLUB CHA ) 51.26 53.80 1'45.06 16.48
10 10 6296134 TABARELLI Alexia 2003 ITA (AA ASV. Tz ) 50.72 54.37 1'45.09 16.70
11 2 6295643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA (AC OROBIE SKI T ) 49.43 55.78 1'45.21 17.55
12 5 56720 BENTZ Paulina 2005 AUT (AUT AUT ) 50.11 55.35 1'45.46 19.33
13 28 206901 HAAS Katharina 2002 GER (GER GER ) 51.55 54.07 1'45.62 20.46
14 30 6296570 BANCHI Alessandra 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 51.89 53.96 1'45.85 22.10
15 18 6296084 BANCHI Martina 2003 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 51.44 54.55 1'45.99 23.09
16 21 56525 TREICHL Lena 2000 AUT (AUT AUT ) 51.71 54.32 1'46.03 23.38
17 31 6296840 PERNSTICH Nora 2006 ITA (AA ASV. Tz ) 51.82 54.23 1'46.05 23.52
18 23 6296279 PELLIZZARI Ellis 2004 ITA (AA  S.C. GARDENA ) 51.84 54.66 1'46.50 26.72
19 25 206991 STURM Sophia 2004 GER (GER GER ) 52.21 54.59 1'46.80 28.85
20 24 435437 SAWICKA Aniela 2001 POL (POL POL ) 52.27 54.57 1'46.84 29.13
21 29 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 52.04 54.90 1'46.94 29.84
6 6296222 VAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA (VA S.C. CRAMMON ) 51.45 55.49 1'46.94 29.84
23 43 6296308 BELLI Silvia 2004 ITA (VE SKI TEAM SOR ) 51.73 55.68 1'47.41 33.18
24 41 6296647 FILL Valentina 2005 ITA (AA AS.D. KRONP ) 52.64 55.09 1'47.73 35.46
25 42 6296574 DE NARDIN Maria 2005 ITA (AA  S.C. GARDENA ) 53.61 56.46 1'50.07 52.08
26 32 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA (CAB S.C. EUR AS ) 53.40 57.14 1'50.54 55.42
27 38 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG (ARG ARG ) 53.92 58.03 1'51.95 65.44
28 54 6296604 DOTTA Sara Caterina 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. VAL VER ) 54.79 58.93 1'53.72 78.02
29 53 6296945 GENTA Giulia 2006 ITA (AOC RACING TEAM ) 55.91 58.69 1'54.60 84.27
30 59 6296532 GHESER Emma 2005 ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA ) 56.82 59.78 1'56.60 98.48
31 72 415265 FULLERTON Ruby 2006 NZL (NZL NZzZL ) 59.55 1'03.16 2'02.71 141.89
32 79 6296839 GURNDIN Leonie 2006 ITA (AA ASV. Tz ) 1'00.40 1'05.23 2'05.63 162.64
33 77 198449 MAIZOUE Charlotte 2004 FRA (FRA FRA ) 1'02.85 1'06.61 2'09.46 189.85
34 83 6296248 FOLCHETTI Maria Cristina 2004 ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV ) 1'05.35 1'06.09 2'11.44 203.92
35 80 345203 SAKKAL Kiana 2006 LBN (LBN LBN ) 1'08.71 1'10.61 2'19.32 259.91
36 88 805007 DI CAMILLO Chiara 2004 ALB (ALB ALB ) 1'08.99 1'13.08 2'22.07 279.45
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

JALLAD Serena 2006
DID NOT START 1st RUN
POTTER Shannon 2001
CHAD Manon 2005
SBRIGHI Margot Marialuisa 2006
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
VALLERIANI  Giulia 2004
BARTHOLOMEUS Leonie 2003
ROSCA Beatrice 2003
HOLZER Thea 2003
LORENZI Matilde 2004
YILDIRIM Ceren Reyhan 2004
DE LEONARDIS Carlotta 2003
LAZZERI Elena 2002
SCHWENCKE Matilde 2003
FOSCO Swami 2006
RAGONA Margherita 2003
POLENTES Giorgia Eva 2001
SIMARI BIRKNER Angelica 1994
LERDA Vittoria 2005
HINTZ Hanna 2005
POLENTES Vanessa 2003
SOSI Nicole 2006
CHIARAMELLO Lucrezia 2005
FIOROT Swami 2006
SYKOROVA Katerina 2005
SISTO \Vittoria 2005
REMUSSI Beatrice 2006
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

SACCHI Martina

2003

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

PALLA Victoria
HUNDEGGER Nadine
CECERE Margherita
GRUENER Teresa
LODA Benedetta
WEILGUNY Sara
TOJA Maria
RECH Anna
RUBAGOTTI Sara
MATTIOLO Sara
NERI Caterina
COLOMBO Sofia
FRIGIOLINI  Rebecca
GUERRI Angelica
PALMA Lea

DE GASPERIN Jessica
MOLING Kristin
UNTERKOFLER Lisa
CHISTE Lisa

BIAGGI Erica
BRACAGLIA Chiara
TUNA Yagmur

Caterina

2001
2005
2003
2002
2005
2004
2004
2000
2006
1999
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
1993
2004
2006

LUCIANO Beatrice 2006
PERRON CABUS Giorgia 2006
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
VIANELLO Camilla 2001
RIZZOLI Desi 2006
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1stRUN
TIME

1'18.17

GATE N.
GATE N.

2ndRUN

TIME

1'19.00

35
42

F= 730

FINAL RACE TAB
TIME  POINTS POINTS
2'37.17  386.74
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